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Jazz Band

FHS Jazz Band
Chameleon ~ Herbie Hancock, arr. Michael Sweeney

Splanky ~ Neil Hefti, arr. Roy Phillippe
In the Mood ~ Glen Miller, arr. Michael Sweeney

Electric Lady ~ Jay Chattaway

FHS Percussion Ensemble
Wizards in Winter ~ Brian Flack

FHS Concert Band
Timberland Overture ~ Robert Sheldon
Scherzo for Santa ~ arr. Matt Conaway

Renaissance Suite ~ Tielman Susato, arr. James Curnow
Moscow, 1941 ~ Brian Balmages

FHS Symphonic Band
Majesty of the Mountains ~ David Shaffer

Abracadabra ~ Frank Ticheli
Reverie ~ Claude Debussy, arr. Sammy Nestico

Nutcracker Suite ~ Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky, arr. Clair W. Johnson

Combined Band
Christmas Classics ~ arr. James Swearingen

Alto Sax
Ben Beaty

Libby Forke

Theda-Bel Trombley

Rayleigh Waggoner

Cooper Ziolkowski

Tenor Sax 
Tessia Carlson

Marcus Jimmerson

Nick Lane

Siann VanderBeek

Bari Sax
Sam Krings

Natalie O’Neal

Trumpet 
Whitney Brandon

Sydney Ferdinand

Leo Harrison-Simmons

Bella McDermott

Briahna Pond

Trombone 
Carter Poser

Kingston Lowe

Henry Terronez

Rhythm
Charlsey Rixford

Tanner Crowder

Brooke O’Neal

Raylen Philp



Concert Band

Symphonic Band

Flute
Laura Brummond

Ava Eldred

Libby Forke

Bella McDermott

Christy O’Neill

Clarinet
Loryfina Murnion

Emma Rhyner

Siann VanderBeek

Bari Sax
Sam Krings

Natalie O’Neal

Alto Sax
Ben Beaty

Haley Dengel

Seren Rivera

Bryer Sramek

Landen Williams

Emiley Wilson

Cooper Ziolkowski

Tenor Sax
Kam McKoy

Tuba
Dalton Reid

French Horn
Kate Delaney

Madison Pond

Trumpet
Whitney Brandon

Devland Ovik

Katie Rindal 

Hallie Roberts

Billy Vasey

Trombone
Rowan Orms

Nolan Pollock

Henry Terronez

Euphonium
Kingston Lowe

Adam Sallee

Flute
Lily Hess

Emma Morris

Anna Parks

Ashlyn Sramek

Clarinet
Sydney Ferdinand

Adysen Morris

Beckham Tomsheck

Bass Clarinet
Tessia Carlson

Marcus Jimmerson

Alto Sax
Theda-Bel Trombley

Rayleigh Waggoner

Tenor Sax
Nick Lane

Quinn Phillips

Trumpet
Leo Harrison-Simmons

Garrett Makin

Brooke O’Neal

Hadlee Shobe

French Horn
Briahna Pond

Aurora Stenvik

Trombone
Carter Poser

Gavin Thomas

Gracie Wirtz

Tuba
Claire Welsh

FHS Percussion
Tanner Crowder

James Maxwell

Holly Myers

Raylen Philp

Charlsey Rixford

Kane Sramek

Maya Thackeray

Jenna Vaughn

Emiley Wilson
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Mrs. Rachael GrenstenMrs. Rachael Grensten

Ms. Rebecca SperanzaMs. Rebecca Speranza

Mrs. Katrina DaviesMrs. Katrina Davies

Mr. Tom WojtowickMr. Tom Wojtowick

Mrs. Kristin RuttenMrs. Kristin Rutten

Superintendent
Business Manager
FHS Principal
FHS Assistant Principal
CTE Academy Director
LPS Activities Director
FHS Secretary
LPS Band Director
LPS Choir DirectorLPS Choir Director
Grades 4-6 Music TeacherGrades 4-6 Music Teacher
Grades K-3 Music TeacherGrades K-3 Music Teacher
Accompanist
IMC Technician/Programs

Acknowledgments


